

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).213-214/2009

BABIBAI BABU PATIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1264-1265 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1273-1274 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14888-14896 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21303-21329 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21331-21370 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28032 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 472-473 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 483-484 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 830-831 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 890-891 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.C. Birla, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 7.12.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)

REGISTRAR

hj