

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.10

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s).1564-1565/2016

BABIBAI BABU PATIL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.No.1599/2016 (III)C.A.No.1598/2016 (III)C.A.No.1597/2016 (III)C.A.No.1600/2016 (III)C.A.No.1581-1582/2016 (III)C.A.No.1587-1588/2016 (III)C.A.No.1593-1594/2016 (III)C.A.No.1567-1568/2016 (III)C.A.No.1585-1586/2016 (III)C.A.No.1595-1596/2016 (III)C.A.No.1591-1592/2016 (III)C.A.No.1589-1590/2016 (III)C.A.No.1583-1584/2016 (III)C.A.No.1610-1618/2016 (III)

Date : 25-10-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr.Ankur Chawla, Adv.
Ms.Heena Khan, Adv.
Mr.Shriram S. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr.Rajendra M. Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr.Abhishek Roy, Adv.
Mr.Rahul Pratap, Adv.

Mr.Subrat Birla, Adv.
Mr.Subhash Chandra Birla, AOR

Mr.Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Arpit Rai, Adv.
Ms.Deepa Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr.Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Ms.Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

Mr.Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters in the next week.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master